Faste par

Karen+lb Hornbeck
Bendt Riskjeer+JOE
Jan Udholm+Sgren U
Annette H+Inger W
Dorrit+Frode Jeppesen
Jan+Erik Meiling
Hanne+Svend Gjerlgv
Kirsten+Jacob Rehling
Thune H+Jgrn Ohm
Rita+Poul Erik
Ulla+Erik Schierning
Karen K+Erik A

Klaus B+Jgrgen H
Birte H+Inge Hansen
Gurli+Yvonne

Jorn KT+Helle @
Grethe+Jannie

Antal spilpar/fast
Sum excl. fraveer

Snit

IBM-Bridge 2017 2. halvar Raekke K172 (Kvalifikation)

Par Fik =200( Par Fik =200| Par Fik =200
1) 14-8-2017 2) 21-8-2017 3) 28-8-2017
0O -10 190/ 1 109 269| 1 72 178
5 112 228| 3 89 220 2 65 160
8 100 204 O -10 190 5 88 217
0 -10 190 5 72 178 0 -10 190
0O -10 190 6 82 202 6 93 230
2 100 204 O -10 190| 4 73 180
6 95 194| 4 88 217 3 74 183
3 90 183 0O -10 190 38 85 210
1 115 234| 2 78 193] 0 -10 190
0O -10 190f O -10 190/ O -10 190
7 99 2021 0 -10 190 7 9% 237
0O -10 190f O -10 190/ O -10 190
11 106 216 9 70 173 0 -10 190
10 97 198| 8 79 195/ 0 -10 190
0O -10 190, O -10 190/ O -10 190
4 88 179 0 -10 190f O -10 190
9 78 159| 7 62 153 9 83 205
11 9 9
1.080 2.200 729 1.800 729 1.800
98,2 200,0 81,0 200,0 81,0 200,0
0 =afbud X = mix nnn =top-3

Par Fik =200
4) 4-9-2017
1 154 217
4 174 245
0O -10 190
13 173 243
3 145 204
8 172 242
5 124 174
6 122 172
0O -10 190
10 155 218
2 121 170
11 130 183
0O -10 190
0 -10 190
9 131 184
12 118 166
14 129 181
13
1.848 2.600
142,2 200,0

Par Fik =200
5) 11-9-2017
1 169 201
5 152 181
10 193 230
13 184 219
3 160 191
14 163 194
4 193 230
6 192 229
7 148 176
0 -10 190
2 149 178
11 187 223
8 163 194
0 -10 190
9 160 191
12 137 163
0 -10 190
14
2.350 2.800
167,9 200,0

Opdateret 13-9-2017

Par Fik =200j I alt incl.
6) 18-9-2017 fraveer
0 -200 off 1054,9
0 -200 0| 1034,3
0 -200 off 1030,9
0 -200 0| 1020,4
0 -200 0| 101e6,7
0 -200 0| 1010,2
0 -200 0 997,9
0 -200 0 983,6
0 -200 0 983,2
0 -200 0 978,1
0 -200 0 976,5
0 -200 0 975,7
0 -200 0 963,0
0 -200 0 962,7
0 -200 0 944,9
0 -200 0 888,5
0 -200 0 888,4
0 17
0 0| 16.710

HEHHT  HRHE

982,9

%

107,3
105,2
104,9
103,8
103,4
102,8
101,5
100,1
100,0
99,5
99,3
99,3
98,0
97,9
96,1
90,4
90,4

Rank

O 00 N O ULl B WN -

N e T o
N o o b WON R O



